MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Hydrophobic and
Oleophobic PP
Membranes
Easily customizable for air
and gas filtration
Our hydrophobic and oleophobic PP membrane resists water
and low-surface tension liquids with excellent air flux.

SPECIFICATIONS
—
Membrane material PP
Pore rating 0.45 µm
Thickness 300 – 500 µm
Air flowrate @10 kPa 50 mL/min/mm2
Water resistance 15 kPa, 15 min
Water breakthrough 23 kPa
Oil rating* ≥7
Retention rating @ 0.5 μm 99.9%
Bacterial endotoxin <0.5 EU/ml
*According to AATCC118: Oil Repellency: Hydrocarbon Resistance Test
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Shape Pore size rating Size
IVMCP045029008-AJO Circle 0.45 µm 29 mm OD 8 mm ID
IVMDP045061-AJO Disc 0.45 µm 6.1 mm diameter
IVMDP045170-AJO Disc 0.45 µm 17 mm diameter
IVMRP045310-AJO Roll 0.45 µm 310 mm wide
IVMSP045165115-AJO Square 0.45 µm 16.5 mm × 11.5 mm
IVMSP045550550-AJO Square 0.45 µm 55 mm × 55 mm
IVMSP04555077H-AJO Square 0.45 µm 55 mm × 770 mm
Rolls, sheets, and disc sizes are available. Please contact Entegris with your requirements.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.